
Horsebarn - May 2018

05/01/2018 - 05/31/2018 MERCY

Total 19297

Peak Day Sat, 12 May, 2018 (2,633)

Minimum Day Thu, 3 May, 2018 (65)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 26

Daily Average 622

Average Workday Traffic 444

Average Weekend Traffic 1137

Weekly Average 4357

Monthly Average 18947

Date  HORSEBARN

Tue, May 1, 2018 380

Wed, May 2, 2018 382

Thu, May 3, 2018 79

Fri, May 4, 2018 335

Sat, May 5, 2018 965

Sun, May 6, 2018 869

Mon, May 7, 2018 521

Tue, May 8, 2018 472

Wed, May 9, 2018 488

Thu, May 10, 2018 391

Fri, May 11, 2018 387

Sat, May 12, 2018 2457

Sun, May 13, 2018 575

Mon, May 14, 2018 459

Tue, May 15, 2018 397

Wed, May 16, 2018 298

Thu, May 17, 2018 482

Fri, May 18, 2018 523

Sat, May 19, 2018 717

Sun, May 20, 2018 591

Mon, May 21, 2018 494

Tue, May 22, 2018 444

Wed, May 23, 2018 294

Thu, May 24, 2018 376

Fri, May 25, 2018 411

Sat, May 26, 2018 892

Sun, May 27, 2018 630

Mon, May 28, 2018 762

Tue, May 29, 2018 607

Wed, May 30, 2018 409

Thu, May 31, 2018 308


